R4

B & W W R (AR
BRI R S R AR
Bigir: 1Y
#£AH N R INASHE | e | 23515RE
1.6.27 |SFIEE EE# (68 ~9H)8%4 2,560,000 2,560,000
171 (BTG A 4, SEkE 4,000 2,556,000
1.7.1  |BooCHEETOR6 A 47, REFSD 4,000 2,552,000
L7.1 | TR AMMER6 H oy #—’EE 3,300 2,548,700
L7.1  |FVZ—A 7R (F5550%) | BEFEL 2,667| 2,546,033
1.7.1 ;ﬁ FTERETORG A 4. AR .3,980 2,542,053
1.7.1 L,/u&}uﬂﬁ,ﬁﬁﬁmﬂtsﬂ CHEEE 3,497| 2,538,556
171 éjo %}Si\j\fu/ﬁéf%ffnovoldeaf’ad%40\ 4y 41.364| 2.497.102
1.7.1  |D-file6 H H~3A & 48,168| 2,449,024
1.7.5  |AFIH I 260 B~3A & 10,260| 2,438,764
1.7.5  |HFEH ST A ERAFHoR) 324} 2,438,440
175 |ESEED e RSk (R 81,000 2,357,440
1.7.5 [ RET+—7 MMRAFHECE 540| 2,356,900
1.8.5  |i{E%i:com6 H 4y (1£45525%) | HRAR(E 400| 2,356,500
18,5 |FTrcH BRI A &5, EEHE 4,000 2,352,500
185 ICLa—&— ($4350%) . JEHE 2,311] 2,350,189
1.8.5 |FECHTEEFE6 R &5, AT 4,200| 2,345,989
1.8.5  |BEFEHTBARERTELT A &, EAER 4,200| 2,341,789
1.8.5 |/SVal s —TF W #5550%) . FaATE 2,185| 2,339,604




1.8.5 |V U@IEE6H 4y, PesE - 8,054 2,331,550
185 éjﬂvvméf—%sﬁ 53 (B25325%)  EAR 2.856| 2,328 694
1.8.5 |BE7CHBMREET A 4y, BEsD 4,000 2,324,694
1.8.5 |BErCHEETIRI6 A 4y, AT SR 4,200| 2,320,494
1.8.5  |GEicHHEETERT A &, thiT 2 4,200| 2,316,294
8.5 %TTﬁFHéGE o3 (FR525%) . FRTE 5.944| 2.310.350
1.85 gg[g%@g;@iﬂﬁggggﬁ?ﬁiﬁ 3,780 2,306,570
1.8.5 iﬁwh&@fm@ﬁd@h it 1,900| 2,304,670
1.8.5 é@j\\/7 BIRFEA 53 ($25726%) . /ML 2,482| 2,302,188
1.8.5  |BLEEHTEEERRLT A &0 AR)IEE 3,980| 2,298,208
185 [NITEERE6A S (#5525%) . AR 611| 2,297.507
185 |FTEEEREAS (H525%) . AR 5.018| 2,292.379
1.8.5  |A 71— o (H590%) | #EEH 10,011 2,282,368
185 | TEHBMEFHTALS & 3,300| 2,279,068
1.8.5 |LASAFRIREETETH 47, #e= 3,407 2,275,571
1.8.7 EA%ﬁﬁzﬁﬁgjﬁgt)ﬁ'% 7 (RIS 3,720| 2,271,851
1.9.2  |VT7WSUUBIEERTA S, s 8,054| 2,263,797
1.9.2  |@fEENTT6A 5 (#K5525%) |, BHE 2,162| 2,261,635
1.9.2  [BE&Ejcom7 B 5 (#4525%) . JEEUE 400| 2,261,235
1.9.2 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁéﬁﬁ TR A &3 ﬁﬁt@ 4,000 2,257,235
1.9.2 ;’97“\/5 BIEHTA S (025%) . 54| 2,848| 2,254,387
1.9.2 |BLIEHTHEEFORIS A o, B SH 3,613 2,250,774|




1.9.2 |FEEHEEIRS A 4. aME 4,200 2,246,574
1.9.2 [Fo®@EE6 A 4 (F4525%) . T 1,847 2,244,727
VIR IBRIEET A 45 (34525%) | 7L
192 |HE A 2,242 2,249 485
1.9.2 |21 BIRBURGRESNE . /MUFHEA 20,000 2,222,485
1.9.2 |21 BIRBURREAEE, /NMUHEA 780| 2,221,705
1.9.2 1\iTT:J;.1~Jré7E 7 ($25325%) . A4 587| 2.291.118
1.9.2 *‘:1'% BIZFTA 5 (R925%) . A 16 5,073| 2,216,045
1.9.2  |SeHEEFES A &, ARJIFEE 3,980| 2,212,065
1.9.2 |TEBREFESH S, = 3,300| 2,208,765
1.9.2  |LASASRIEETORIS A 2y, s 3,497| 2,205,268
I)Wﬁ?—rﬁﬁ'% S (B NIHE
1.9.18 }({.)J/ SRR T[] - 52 - AL BRIV 59,880| 2,145,388
10/9J:ﬁkﬁifﬁ$_fﬁ‘élfr~ﬂfﬂ% —DEA
{22 T
1.9.25 |aE"—y—z8h(6~84 4 42,497 2,102,891
1.9.30 |YZMUBEBESHE S 8,054 2,004,837
1.10.7  |FereHEESE0 A 45, RikE 4,000 2,090,837
1.10.7 HBEEBRNTT7A 4 (345725%) . JRaE 2,157| 2,088,680
1.10.7  |[{@1E&jcom8 A 4 (£4525%) . IBE 373) 2,088,307
1.10.7  |[FVord— A2 4% G4350%) | RARE 2,444 2,085,863
1.10.7 | EEMRTDXEITIRNG . FIBH 2,160| 2,083,703
1.10.7 i’%ﬂtbu/ﬁ%r—/@ﬁe;{a KR 2,160| 2,081,543
EERTHM e TESRSE - ERS
1.10.7 KT, KiBE 2,916 2,078,627
1.10.7 |HRFHBEFH6A 5., KBS 4,200 2,074,427




1.10.7 |HRBREFRBETFRTE . XBEH 4,200 2,070,227
1.10.7 |BRHFHE %Hﬁsﬁ . R 4,200 2,066,027
1.10.7 |HRBRHREETROR &, KBH 4,200 2,061,827
TV B— A TR TV 2 — B R4y
1.10.7 50%) . HeiBen 2,200] 2,059,627
1107 %7%/\/%_1“%8)% 55 GR25%) . HmA 3,050| 2,056,577
1.10.7 |FEHEREREo R 4o, BEFSh 4,000 2,052,577
1.10.7 |FicHBpETRo B 4y, TaATE 4,200| 2,048,377
1.10.7  |F=E3BIEE7 A 45 384525%) | Tikis 1,944 2,046,433
1.10.7 FEHREETCEI8 H 4y, AT 4,200 2,042,233
1.10.7 |FErcEiBIBEEcElO 4. il 4,200{ 2,038,033
1107 (BTESABEBE(6H5~3A 5, At 8160 2,029,873
EIE ,
1.10.7 NTTJ_f.:ﬂH%?ﬁ 7 (35325%) |, ATgsiE 5,936 2,023,937
1.10.7 |Fze@iEgis A4 (ch” 5325%) . AT Rk 5,945 2,017,992
e AV A= N L
1.10.7 | {MicrosoftSurfaceLaptop2) . <7Rf%, 71 76,866] 1,941,126
VAT, ({#45350%) . T EkE
1.10.7 |USB/NT (#4550%) . ks 1,231] 1,939,895
V7R ZBEBSH 4 (324525%) L /MU '
1.10.7 A 1,997 1,937,898
1.10.7 }?gf BIERR8A 5 (55525%) AR 1,513| 1,936,385
1107 |TEREREAS 25%) . AR 2,806| 1,933,579
1.10.7 | AvZA—Ro (f4590%) | Fe= A 3,751| 1,929,828
1.10.7  |FeresrEESEI9 R &, AR)IEE 3,980 1,925,848
1.10.7 | TZEHHEFTRIOA &, i 3,300| 1,922,548
1.10.7 |LASAFREESESA 4. = 3,497| 1,919,051




1.10.7 |NTTBfE%86-7 A 4. #EEFAX 6,084| 1,912,967
1.10.10 | SHICEE T (108 ~38)84 4% 3,840,000 5,752,967
1.11.5  [BE'NTT8A & (1£45725%) | HEiE 2,200 5,750,767
1115 [iBfE%icom9A 4 (45325%) | IEHHE 373| 5,750,394
1115  |SEe#RETER 10A 40, IRskiE 4,000 5,746,394
115 |57 Th S BRROA S (H5325%) . EA 2,847| 5,743,547
1.11.5  |FRFEHEETCEI10A 4, FEFK 4,200 5,739,347
1115 (RaE@ {588 A 47 (#45325%) . FEATEL 1,909| 5,737,438
L11.5  |FEEsETel 101 &, &EFshH 4,000 5,733,438
1.11.5 Efé%{nﬁ’ﬁ TARIRS (B5525%) | ¥ 2,443| 5,730,995
1115 |Sesiissert 10 8 45, ot sl 4,200 5,726,795
1.11.5 %ﬁiﬁﬂf ﬁ?ﬁ%&fﬁéﬁ%gg‘ FREA 946| 5,725,849
1115 NTTIBER9OH 43 (n25%) . itk 3,017| 5,722,832
1.11.5 BRETHRIA S, MUEEA 2,380( 5,720,452
1.11.5 REFRLI0A 4, /NMLUEE A 4,277| 5,716,175
1.11.5 ff%%%g%fﬁ%fﬁbmoﬁ%%ﬂ 2,750| 5,713,425
1115 é@j\vy BISFRO T 53 (#0725%) /bl 2,032| 5,711,393
1115 IB\]%TI\LF#&% oy (1#4325%) . AR 504 5.710.799]
1115 F:JJ:- BIERISA & (125525%) . ALR) IR 5,674 5.708.125
LILS (A2 2T —R ) (35E5590%) | 25 20,394 5,687,731
L1155  |Berc#HrBEseet 10 A 45 AR)IEE 3,980 5,683,751
L1L5 | THERMEEFOEI10A 4, = 3,300| 5,680,451




1115 |LASAGRERSE0A 4, = 3,497| 5,676,954
L1L5  |[YThvoid BIEROA 50 (HE5590%) |, ¥ 6,276| 5,670,678
1115 |HEER SRR 9 A el 759,000 4,911,678
1.11.5  |HERERAFEE 550 4,911,128
1199 ng& BIEF10A & (H5590%) | 2 6,392 4,904,736
1.12.2 {EBNTTOR &3 ($e5325%) | JWHiE 2,157 4,902,579
1.12.2  [BIEHEicoml0A 4 (85525%) | YERIE 380 4,902,199
1.12.2  |FHFEHBETOR LA 4, SR 4,000 4,898,199
1.12.2 z‘gg’v VBIRRI0A S (h7325%) . & 2,763| 4,895,436
1.12.2  |BUFEHBESORLA 2, TaRE 4,200| 4,891,236
1.12.2  |F= @598 o ($65525%) . TEATEL 1,843 4,889,393
1.12.2  |BEEHEETEELA &, BEFSY 4,000 4,885,393
1.12.2 éé;;g(#w ~ 58230, #5750%).. 7,900| 4,877,493
1.12.2 /f/&;b Ko (#4550%) , EBEFSE 3,155| 4,874,338
1.12.2  |BRE-FRRILA 7 MLUEEA 4,277| 4,870,061
1.12.2 ﬁ’ﬂ]‘g/ 7E(RFI0A 53 (H325%) , /1 3,402| 4,866,659
1 19.9 NTTL{mﬁ’loﬁj 7 (#245725%) | ALRINFE 3.454] 4,863,205
112.2  |SErEHEEER 1L 45 A e 3,980| 4,859,225
112.2 |5 A M *»Fllﬁ’\ A 3,300| 4,855,925
1.12.10 [=t"—#E0—REHO~11 8 4 127,216| 4,728,709
1.12.13  |HBERERAT 7 918,225 3,810,484
1.12.13  |HECHERAT 27 BiRiAFHoEH 550| 3,809,934




LU IR (AR BV R, Fo87 1By

L1213 |15 190,309| 3,619,625
1.12.13 [ BV HIREIA FHCE 220 3,619,405
1.12.20 |NTTHEIEESA -9 AFI A4, e 6,070] 3,613,335|
2.1.6 [MBEENTTLIOA & (325525%) |, JEHEAE 2,202 3,611,133
2.1.6 |BIEE: com11A4) y (#%4 \25%) R B 380 3,610,753
2.1.6  |FcHEEICEI2H &, SHAME 4,000| 3,606,753
2.1.6 [N/ 7BRRILAS (#525%) . 8 2,713| 3,604,040
2.1.6 O’d&f”% 7 20/0/5;7 ’f;;i{f"‘ VDV= 64,790| 3,539,250
2.1.6 ;?;%%&%i%&bm My B A=A 1,567| 3,537,683
2.1.6  |RereETEESIEN2 A &, EBEHEE 4,000 3,533,683
2.1.6 g}; BRSO AL ($£526%) , 8 1,420 3,532,263
2.1.6  |BTETRMESORNI2 A 4, AT 4,200 3,528,063
2.1.6  |F=T@ERI0A 5 (125325%) | R 1,903 3,526,160
2.1.6 EEFARI2A S, /NI HE 4,277| 3,521,883
916 %ﬁ%f@iﬁ%&%ﬁwzmgﬁﬁ = /b 1.102| 3,520,781
91.6 %ﬁ%i&ﬁ B {R/NATE] B FI28ERR, 2 4.9290| 3,516,491
2.1.6 BERILA 5 (H5m25%)  /MUEEA 2,351 3,514,140
2.1.6 lff%ﬁg%%%ﬁi%%&ﬁ%ﬁ%‘y F 3,520 3,510,620
2.1.6 :é) 42“%%751%;‘—&:)%%&%”4% 1,706| 3,508,914
ore  |NITBERILAS (525%) AR 3285 3.505.5%9
2.1.6 |FREHREBTOR2A . AR R 3,980 3,501,549
2.1.6  |TEARETEN2H 4, = 3,300 3,498,249




HAEEERTTRIBERHA TS —T7 L

2.1.17 5:;35% BRI U2efR, AT AR 116,000 3,382,249
B
FUAFEENBEBESWET+—F 4
2.1.17 A R | 550 3,381,699
' HAERE RSB ESMET +—F 4
2.1.17 |22 N T W T 5,340| 3,376,359
2.23 |BIEENTTIIA 4 (#E 5325%) . SR E 2,197 3,374,162
2.2.3  |BE1EEjcoml2 A4 (F245525%) . SRliiE 407| 3,373,755
2.2.3 Sroc o EETEREL A 45, HRiEE 4,000] 3,369,755
995 [N T7BIERI2ZAN (R5325%) B 5.720| 3,367,035
V3]
2.2.3 |TEHEETENLE &, BEsh 4,000|. 3,363,035
2.2.3 HEERETRRI0A ~1.8 4. K56 17,108 3,345,927|
2.2.3  \FER{ERLLA ST (B5325%)  BREK 2,154{ 3,343,773
: AEE ., PR E I OWTOE REER, &
2.2.3 e NI\ 5,704 3,338,069
2.2.3  |ICLa—& — (34550%) | itz 4,110 3,333,959
991 EETAIH 15 rSDGsE%ZOlgj\ iy 9.240| 3,324,719
73
i;fﬁg?%:ar}%kﬁwﬁ@ﬁaﬂrg;& .
TL EHA” =% g it
225 EDRRSD) [ BIAHATE BED BIS0) 3,517,969
BREERE], PirEE
'2.2.3 |FETESETRARERIRILA 4y, PATEEE 4,200 3,313,369
2.2.3 |2V — AL (#5550%) | R EERE 674 3,312,695
2.2.3 FREThRIA 4, /MUHE A 4277 3,308,418
2.2.3  |auBEE12H 4 GL4525%) /MUBEE A 1,432 3,306,986
993 I\TTTun%ﬂzﬂf\(f" 5325%) . AR R 3356 3.303,630
2.2.3 [FEFE %ﬁ%ﬁﬂ% tRHLA 4, AAR)IREE 3,980| 3,299,650
2.23 |[TEBHREFENLA o, = 3,300 3,296,350




2.3.2 1.:,%NTT12J§ > (124525%) | JEHEE 2,502| 3,293,848
2.3.2  |[EfEFj:coml A4y 3E5r25%) | SHHE 407| 3,293,441
2.3.2  |EROEHTRHBETIRIZA 45, BB 4,000 3,289,441
2.3.2 éjl\’\/ﬁu‘:%lﬁ 7 (HB325%) . EA 2,714] 3,286,727
2.3.2 |BiCHEEGEZA o, kEFSD 4,000{ 3,282,727
2.3.2 EEENTTIO HAZ (55725%) . BEFS 1,526 3,281,201
2.3.2  |FE@EEH2H % (R5525%) | AT 1,878| 3,279,323
2.3.2 |mEHHEESELA 5. ERER 4,200 3,275,123
2.3.2 |BcHHESE2A . AR 4,200 3,270,923
2.3.2 B TR2A 43, /MUBEEA 4,277 3,266,646
2.3.2  |awBSB1A 4 (3525%) , /MUHIE A 1,438| 3,265,208|
2.3.2  INTTEEELA & (H45525%) . ABR)IIHERs 3,321| 3,261,887
2.3.2  |FRICHTBARERERI2 A S, AP S 3,980] 3,257,907
2.3.2 |TERRETOE2A S, = 3,300| 3,254,607
232 |TVrE—A 2R GE590%) | HEs 28,611| 3,225,996
2.3.2 goz/gf\ééu“ﬁ'llﬁﬁvlﬂ 55 (44y 19,178) 3,206,818
2.3.2  [NTTE{EE10-118 4 (324590%) | #i= 5,792 3,201,026
2.3.9 |=av—#Y—=E (128 - 1A 5) 65,266 3,135,760
va1s |17V RERLAD GRA2A)  EA s50| 3,193,000
2.4.14 %71"\/ VBIERIA 5y (53 25%) BA 2,763 3,130,238
2.4.14 %%%—‘z%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%mﬂ?)ﬂ NUCENE 4,200 3,126,038
2414 | A7 EEZ50%) . FFTE 1,584| " 3,124,454




2.4.14  |FEEEEHN A 4 (184525%) . Tafiek 1,877| 3,122,577
2.4.14 b:r%ﬁﬁdrzﬁ o3 (#8537 25%) | TR 1,875| 3,120,702
2.4.14 |FE@BERA 4 ($24325%) . TaFTEL 1,895 3,118,807
2.4.14 |FcHFHEETOE2A 1A 4, PR ERE 8,400| 3,110,407
2.4.14 |FEHFHEICE2A 38 &, PSR 8,400, 3,102,007
2.4.14  INTTIBER10A 5 ($85725%) . FifaiE 5,990 3,096,017
2.4.14 |NTTIB(ER118 5 (R5525%) . FAT Sk 5,962| 3,090,055
2.4.14  INTTE{EE128 3 (1%5525%) . At 5,832 3,084,223
2.4.14 |NTTIEB{EZE1IA L (fﬁ 725%) . AT 5,801| 3,078,422
2.4.14 [NTTBIEE2H & (E525%) . Pk 5,870 3,072,552
2.4.14 |NTTBIEE3A & (e325%) . 5Tk 5,837| 3,066,715
2.4.14 |BRE %ﬂﬁa 47 /PLEEA 4,277| 3,062,438
2.4.14  |awB{FE2A 45 (&%25%) . /MUHEEA 1,526| 3,060,912
2.4.14 |auB{E#3 A & (1%45325%) . /ML EE A 1,524| 3,059,388
2.4.15 |BREFEELH2A - Sﬂ/\j(ﬁuﬂu 8,554| 3,050,834
ZRERTNERHE O [ N— v a5t
2.4.15 |WEAF | TCVa7 VI Thhbastik) TH 4,620 3,046,214
fi i DIEEEENER) A% SCEE KB
2.4.15 %%ﬁfﬂf%;;%jﬂaagfg INFLR 5,000 3,041,214]
2.4.15 g%ﬁag%&g%j@ﬁgﬁ%mﬁ-ﬁﬁﬁg@ 5,000 3,036,214
2.4.15 gfﬁ g@%ﬁgﬁg ﬁfﬁfg;ifﬂ%ﬁz 1,920| 3,034,294
2.4.16  [BERNTTLE 45 (Be425%) . ikufE 2,471 3,031,823
2.4.16 |BEENTT2AH 5 (#5325%) . SEAE 2,471| 3,029,352
2.4.16 |BIEENTT3A & (%5 \25% VAR 2,474 3,026,878




2.4.16 |[BE&jcom2H 4 (H025%) . HEE 407| 3,026,471
2.4.16 |BIE&jcom3H 73 ($2525%) | IRiiE 407| 3,026,064
2.4.16 f; ﬁ'f%&ggﬁjﬁ/ P ~3A 53 (5 g42| 3,025,202
2.4.16 |FEoCHETRIETORI3A 47, JEHNE 4,000 3,021,222
2.4.17 |FEEHBAMIOEIA &, BEXL 4,000| 3,017,222
2.4.17 :gg:%NTTlZﬁ 1A% (B325%) | &5 1,282 3,015,940
2.4.17  INTT@IFE2A 55 (F4525%) . AR IIHER 3,315 3,012,625
2.4.17  [NTT@IEE3A 5 (5525%) . AR ES 3,318| 3,009,307
2.4.17 |BETCHTRIMETERIS A 4, ABEE 3,980| 3,005,327
2417 | THERHBEFA S 3,300 3,002,027
2.4.17 ;ZE:;’V 7BIRH2A 38 53 ($5790%) | 12,785| 2,989,242
2.4.17 |NTTIBEE128 ~3H 5 (B590%) | #E= 10,968 2,978,274
2.417 |2 —HEY—=2EH (2R -3A %) 35,069| 2,943,205
g 6,400,000| 3,456,795| 2,943,205






